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Supporting all PowerNet staff, their family and whanau 

Contact a Team Member for confidential support 

Email: PFAWelfare@powernet.co.nz 

Phone: 0800 710 240 

Visit PowerNet intranet page 

Tara Unahi 
HR Partner 

 027 380 7603 
tunahi@powernet.co.nz 

 

Sally McLeod 
PA to CE 

021 102 2579 
smcleod@powernet.co.nz 

 

Ashish Naicker 
Systems and Web 

Development Integrator 
022 088 4920 

anaicker@powernet.co.nz 

Deon Bridger 
Arborist Team Leader  

027 530 7157  
dbridger@powernet.co.nz 

Ray King 
Technical Distribution 

Supervisor 
027 703 2312 

rking@powernet.co.nz 

 

Stefan Vaivars 
Electrician 

020 4088 5536  
svaivars@powernet.co.nz 

 

Rachel Saunders 
Business Analyst, Business 
Support & Improvement 

021 480 203 
rsaunders@powernet.co.nz 

Lynley Hall 
Business Improvement Advisor 

027 248 7440 
lhall@powernet.co.nz 

Rangi Solomon 
GM Health, Safety and 

Environment 
027 300 6884 

rsolomon@powernet.co.nz 
glewis@peakpower.co.nz 

Warren Smith 
Distribution Line 

Mechanic  
027 573 6728 

wsmith@powernet.co.nz 
 

Rob Gray 
Distribution Line Mechanic 

027 317 9103 
rgray@powernet.co.nz 

 
  

Kieran Parker 
Distribution Line Mechanic 

027 238 6175 
kparker@powernet.co.nz 

mailto:PFAWelfare@powernet.co.nz
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